
Faculty of Language studies 

Literature 

 

Dr. Fawziah Alharbi fawziah.alharbi@arabou.edu.sa 

Ms. Layla Saeed l.saeed@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr. Nehal AbdulGaffar n.ghaffar@arabou.edu.sa 

Ms. Fatimah Abaalhassan f.abaalhassan@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr. Mustafa Thabet m.thabet@arabou.edu.sa 

Ms. Nada Alzaid n.alzaid@arabou.edu.sa 

Ms. Erada Almutairi e.almutairi@arabou.edu.sa 

 Mr. Ahmed Madni amadni@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr. Mohsen Abbas m.kabbas@arabou.edu.sa 

 Ms. Mashael ALalshaikh m.alalsheikh@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr. Arwa Alhozaimi a.alhozaimi@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr. Chahra Beloufa c.beloufa@arabou.edu.sa 

Literature-

Novel Dr. Sameh Galil 

s.galil@arabou.edu.sa 

TESOL Ms. Fatimah Alshagawi f.alshgawi@arabou.edu.sa 

Linguistics Dr. Shaimaa Helal s.helal@arabou.edu.sa 

Literary 

criticism Ms. Moneerah AlHarthy 

 

m.alharthi@arabou.edu.sa 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Faculty of Business Studies 

Accounting 

Dr. Syed Raziuddin Ahmad sradiuddin@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr. Moncef Guizani m.guizani@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr. Heba Hikal h.hikal@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr. Najib Farhan n.farhan@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr. Marwan Altarawneh m.altarawneh@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr. Alya Alfedawy a.elfedawy@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr. Muhammad Khan m.nauman@arabou.edu.sa 

 

Ms. Alaa Ibrahim Abdullah 

Mustat 

a.musatat@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr. Basma Bchennaty b.bchennaty@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr. Fadi AlAsfour f.alasfour@arabou.edu.sa 

 

Dr. Mahmoud Mohammed 

Zaki 

m.eid@arabou.edu.sa 

 Ms. Alaa Alsarhani a.alsarhani@arabou.edu.sa 

 

Ms. Ghadah Redha 

Alateyah 

g.alateyah@arabou.edu.sa 

 

Ms. Hailah Helail Khalid 

Alenizi 

h.alenizi@arabou.edu.sa 

 Ms. Nabiha Khan n.khan@arabou.edu.sa 

 
Dr. Mounir Jaouadi 

m.jaouadi@arabou.edu.sa 

 
Ms.Nouf Alwalah 

n.alwalah@arabou.edu.sa 

 
Dr. Bassam Jaara 

B.jaara@arabou.edu.sa 

Economics Dr. Salim Bagadeem bagadeem@arabou.edu.sa 



Dr. Farrukh Nawaz Kayani f.kayani@arabou.edu.sa 

 
Dr. Maha Hany Shash 

m.shash@arabou.edu.sa 

Marketing 

Dr. Sulaiman Althuwaini s.althuwaini@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr. Ahmed Abualhaja a.alhaija@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr. Tawfik Alnahdi t.alnahdi@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr. Ebtisam Labib e.labib@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr. Asma Bouguerra a.bouguerra@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr. Mohammed Aljabari m.aljabari@arabou.edu.sa 

Business 

Administration 

Dr.Qamrul Islam q.islam@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr. Chouayb Larabi c.larabi@arabou.edu.sa 

Ms. Demaa Hashim d.hachem@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr. Hareth Alshamaylh h.alshamayleh@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr. Ghada 

Mohamedahmed 

g.alateyah@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr. Sura Alayed s.alayed@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr. Ahood Alsawaha a.alsawaha@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr. Fozi Belhaj f.belhaj@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr. Mohammed Batainah m.bataineh@arabou.edu.sa 

 
Ms. Azzah Mohammed 

Alghamdi 

a.alawad@arabou.edu.sa 

 
Mr. Mohammed Jarallah 

AlShammari 

m.alshammeri@arabou.edu.sa 

 
Ms. Rawan Mohammed 

Zakri 

r.zakri@arabou.edu.sa 

 Ms. Wedyan Bayhya w.bayahya@arabou.edu.sa 



 Mr. Zaid Nasser AlZaid z.alzaid@arabou.edu.sa 

 
Ms. Rima Almuzayen 

r.almuzayen@arabou.edu.sa 

 
Ms. Nouseba Alsharif 

nouseba.alsharif@arabou.edu.sa 

 
Ms. Nabila Qadri n.qadri@arabou.edu.sa 

Management 
Dr. Matrah Salem Saleem 

Alkothami 

m.alkathami@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr. Mohammed AlSaif  m.alsaif@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr. Osama AlZaid oalzaid@arabou.edu.sa 

 Ms. Bshyar AlHassan b.alhassan@arabou.edu.sa 

 Mr. Ibrahim Ahmed i.alsulami@arabou.edu.sa 

 
Ms. Nuha Abdulrahman 

AlSharif 

n.alsharif@arabou.edu.sa 

 Ms. Wejdan Almatrodi w.almatroudi@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr. Ardita Malaj a.malaj@arabou.edu.sa 

Systems Dr. Evan Asfoura e.asfoura@arabou.edu.sa 

Educational Dr. Hadi Aajmi h.rashed@arabou.edu.sa 

 Ms. Mai Mustafa AlShebel mshebel@arabou.edu.sa 

Statistics And 

Mathematics 
Dr. Gamal Alkahlout 

g.elkahlout@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr. Gawhara Almusanaff g.almusannef@arabou.edu.sa 

 Ms. Reham Albalawi r.albalawi@arabou.edu.sa 

 Ms. Tamazr Alhazzaa t.alhazzaa@arabou.edu.sa 

 Ms. Hayat Shamakhai 
h.shamakhai@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr. Eman ben Salah 
e.salah@arabou.edu.sa 

Commercial Law 
Dr. Fatam Mostafa f.mostafa@arabou.edu.sa 

  
 



Human 

Resources Dr. Mahmoud Elsawy 

m.elsawy@arabou.edu.sa 

Information 

Science 

Mr. Saeed Saleh Ali 

AlGhamdi 

saeed.alghamdi@arabou.edu.sa 

Curriculum and 

Instructions 

Ms. Ahoud Mohamed  

Flimban 

o.felemban@arabou.edu.sa 

Entrepreneurship 

& Innovation 

Management 

Dr. Muhammad Wasim 

Akram 

m.akram@arabou.edu.sa 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Faculty of Computer Science 

Cloud 

Computing 

Dr.Anas Hadi a.hadi@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr.Majdi Mohammed m.mohammed@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr.Nabeil Eltayieb n.eltayieb@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr.Sarah Alturki s.alturki@arabou.edu.sa 

 Ms.Lamya Hidaytalla lhidaytalla@arabou.edu.sa 

 Ms.Malak Elamir melamir@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr.Hussein AbdelJaber habdeljaber@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr.Kashif Munir k.munir@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr.Sarah Ayad s.ayad@arabou.edu.sa 

 Mr.Mohammed Sulaiman msuliman@arabou.edu.sa 

 

 

Computing 

with 

Business 

Dr.Khaled Matarneh k.matarneh@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr.Mohammed Abdullah m.mahmoud@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr.Azhar Al salam a.alsalam@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr. Dalia El Khaled d.elkhaled@arabou.edu.sa 

 Ms. Arwa Hamid a.hamid@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr. Nebras faqiruh n.faqera@arabou.edu.sa 

 Ms. Noof Alansari n.alansari@arabou.edu.sa 

 Ms. Shada Alharbi shada.alharbi@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr. Nesrine Atitallah n.atitallah@arabou.edu.sa 

 

Information 

Technology 

Dr. Ahmed abubaker a.abubaker@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr. Samah Osman s.osman@arabou.edu.sa 



and 

Computing 

Ms. Disha John d.john@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr. Omer Abdulgadir o.abdulkader@arabou.edu.sa 

 
Dr. Muhammad Jawad 

Ikram 

m.ikram@arabou.edu.sa 

 Mr. Shaikhan Bawazeer shaikhan@arabou.edu.sa 

 Ms. Nisrin Alsaiari n.alsaiari@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr. Fatmah Alsayoud f.alsayoud@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr. Bandar Alluhaybi b.alluhaybi@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr. Khaled Nahar k.nahar@arabou.edu.sa 

 

 

 

 

Networking 

and Security 

Dr.Bandar Al-Rami b.alrami@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr.Basil Kasasbah bkasasbah@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr.Khaled Suwais khaled.suwais@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr.Moeiz Miraoui m.miraoui@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr.Salem Bahmaid s.bahmaid@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr.Sulaiman Ghaleb s.ghaleb@arabou.edu.sa 

 Mr.Sir Al-Khatim s.alkhatim@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr.Saman Iftikhar s.iftikhar@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr.Muhammad AlJarrah m.aljarrah@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr.Hussein Al Bazar h.albeeshi@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr.Ahamed Rakha a.rakha@arabou.edu.sa 



Web 

Development 

Dr.Hend Al-Nuhait h.alnuhait@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr.Sally Almanasra s.almanasra@arabou.edu.sa 

Dr.Nada Sallam n.sallam@arabou.edu.sa 

Ms.Roaa Aldawish r.aldawish@arabou.edu.sa 

 Mr.Mohammed Alzahrani m.alzahrani@arabou.edu.sa 

 Mr.Mohammed Alshanty mshanty@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr.Ola AlWesabi o.alwesabi@arabou.edu.sa 

 Ms.Dania Al Madani d.almadani@arabou.edu.sa 

 Dr.Suha AlShaikh s.alshaikh@arabou.edu.sa 

 


